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1109503-22
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BiactaHb

231461
214.364

214.364

229.990

231.145

231.145
231.145
214.364
228.538
228.538
228.537

231.145

231.145
231.145
231.145

231.145
231.145
231.145

231.145
230.251

231.145

222404
231.145
231.145
231.145

222404

214.364
214.364
230.251

229.005

231461
230.251
228.538
231.461
231.461
228.538
214.364
214.364
214.364
214.364
230.251
222404
222404
214364

Mpwnir

08:32:49
08:28:40

08:29:12

08:42:52

08:48:33

08:48:36
08:48:37
08:36:55
08:48:02
08:48:05
08:48:07

08:50:07

08:50:08
08:50:09
08:50:11

08:50:14
08:50:16
08:51:18

08:51:45
08:51:49

08:52:44

08:46:40
08:53:19
08:53:31
08:53:33

08:47:19

08:41:33
08:41:44
08:53:57

08:53:04

08:54:59
08:54:02
08:52:56
08:55:17
08:55:30
08:54:12
08:43:37
08:43:42
08:44:01
08:44:33
08:56:50
08:51:26
08:52:10
08:46:12

Yac npuaborty. Jibot N2 3
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

02:32:45
02:28:37

02:29:09

02:42:49

02:48:33

02:48:36
02:48:37
02:36:52
02:48:03
02:48:06
02:48:08

02:50:07

02:50:08
02:50:09
02:50:11

02:50:14
02:50:16
02:51:18

02:51:45
02:51:49

02:52:44

02:46:39
02:53:19
02:53:31
02:53:33

02:47:18

02:41:30
02:41:41
02:53:57

02:53:03

02:54:55
02:54:02
02:52:57
02:55:13
02:55:26
02:54:13
02:43:34
02:43:39
02:43:58
02:44:30
02:56:50
02:51:25
02:52:09
02:46:09

Kny6 BiHHuua

1515.29
1442.39

1437.24

1412.57

1371.37

1370.97
1370.83
1366.53
1359.94
1359.54
1359.26

1358.74

1358.61
1358.48
1358.21

1357.81
1357.55
1349.36

1345.82
1340.09

1338.16

1334.56
1333.66
1332.12
1331.86

1329.37

1327.33
1325.82
1323.66

1323.35

1323.27
1323.03
1321.41
1321.00
1319.37
1311.81
1310.56
1309.89
1307.36
1303.12
1302.08
1297.45
1291.92
1290.18
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100.00
99.62

99.23

98.85

98.46

98.08
97.69
97.31
96.92
96.54
96.15

95.77

95.38
95.00
94.62

94.23
93.85
93.46

93.08
92.69

92.31

91.92
91.54
91.15
90.77

90.38

90.00
89.62
89.23

88.85

88.46
88.08
87.69
87.31
86.92
86.54
86.15
85.77
85.38
85.00
84.62
84.23
83.85
83.46

Koed.
(xny6)

3.788
7.576

11.364

15.152

18.939

22.727
26.515
30.303
34.091
37.879
41.667

45.455

49.242
53.030
56.818

60.606
64.394
68.182

71.970
75.758

79.545

83.333
87.121
90.909
94.697

98.485

102.273
106.061
109.848

113.636

117.424
121.212
125.000
128.788
132.576
136.364
140.152
143.939
147.727
151.515
155.303
159.091
162.879
166.667

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Knkesny B.IT.
Txop O.C.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
Crawko K.M. -
JliHeBny A.M.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MoaonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
Txop O.C.
LLimirens B.b. - 6pat
LLimirens B.b. - 6pat
Umirens B.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonsaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
MogonsH B.M.
OnexkcieHko M.P. -
Mogonan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Moponan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
Jlnxornsg B.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonaH B.M.
BorTeHko B.B.
Moponan B.M.
Moponan C.B.
Moponan B.M.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
Txop C.B.
Txop O.C.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
Borgapuyk A.0. -
Manacrok [.I.
Knkesny B.IM.
Jlnxornsg B.B.
LLmirens B.b. - 6pat
Knkesny B.IT.
Knkesny B.b.
LLimirens B.b. - 6pat
Txop O.C.
Txop O.C.
Txop C.B.
Txop C.B.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
BorteHko B.B.
BornTteHko B.B.
Txop O.C.

Kny6

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMLSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLUS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
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3531406-23

1110281-23

2851322-20

465228-20
1110101-23

2865514-22

1109961-23
1109189-22
1109684-22
1110662-23
1109678-22
1110660-23

1109679-22

1110258-23

3533000-23
1108307-21
1110569-23
1108329-21

1109305-22

1110856-23
1108340-21
1108806-21
1108302-21
1110054-23

1110091-23

3526235-23

1105986-19

1109539-22

1107961-20

1108922-21
1107705-20
1107900-20

1109533-22

1110882-23

1110560-23
1109228-22
1109185-22
1107714-20
1108305-21
1110555-23

1109339-22

1110554-23
1110748-23
1105004-17
1108338-21

1109978-23

1109173-22
1109235-22

a4 a4 o o

o O = O =

- O = O = O

o

- O O O

229.990

214.364

222404

233.549
231.461

222404

231.145
229.990
231.145
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231.145
228.537

231.145

214.364

214.364
230.251
222404
230.251

222404

230.251
214.364
231.461
230.251
231.461

231.461

214.364

231.145

231461

231.461

231.145
230.251
231.145

231.461

229.005

222404
233.549
229.990
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222404
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229.005
228.538
214.364

229.005

229.990
233.549
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08:47:01

08:54:02
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09:01:41

08:54:37

09:01:40
09:00:49
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08:59:47
09:01:55
08:59:55

09:03:28

08:51:32
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09:04:29
08:58:30
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08:59:40

09:06:19
08:53:36
09:07:28
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09:07:46
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09:01:33
09:12:11
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09:05:20

09:05:27

09:05:52
09:11:29
09:11:06
08:59:36

09:15:40

09:16:52
09:21:10

02:58:17

02:46:58

02:54:01

03:02:47
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1283.87

1278.06
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Crawko KM. -
JNliHeBnu A.M.

MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CYH
Yewukicbka J1LA.
Kunkesny B.b.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CWH
MopgonsH C.B.
JliHeBuny A.M.
MogonsH B.M.
Lmirens B.B.
MoaonsaH B.M.
Wmirens B.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
MogonaH B.M.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
Txop O.C.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
BowiteHko B.B.
Jnxornsg B.B.
BoriteHko B.B. Ta
CUH
Jnxornsg M.B.
Txop C.B.
Knkesny B.I.
JNnxornsg, B.B.
XKukesny B.b.
OkctoreHko C.O. -
XKwnkesuy B.B.
MonepHsk b.B. -
Txop C.B.
OnekcieHko M.P. -
Mogonan B.M.
Knkesny B.b.
OkctoreHko C.O. -
Knkesny B.b.
Moponan C.B.
Jlnxornag B.B.
MogonaH B.M.
OkctoteHko C.O. -
Kukesny B.b.
Bonpapuyk [1.0. -
Manacrok [.I.
BorteHko B.B.
YewkiBcbka J1LA.
JliHeBuny A.M.
Jlnxornsg B.B.
Jnxornsg, B.B.
BorTteHko B.B.
BowiteHko B.B. Ta
CUH
BorTteHko B.B.
Manacrok [.I.

LLimirens B.b. - 6pat

Txop C.B.
Boraapuyk [1.0. -
Manacrok [.I.
JliHeBny A.M.
YewwkiBcbka J1LA.

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLUSA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMLUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMLUSA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA



1109186-22
1107292-20
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1109123-22
1108561-21
1108560-21
1110720-23
1110371-23
1110717-23
1110872-23

1110891-23
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229.990
228.538

229.990

228.537
233.549
233.549
228.537
233.549
228.537
229.005

229.005

09:19:06
09:17:50
09:19:27

09:20:00
09:24:57
09:24:58
09:21:23
09:28:17
09:25:01
09:27:29

09:28:37

03:19:03
03:17:51
03:19:24

03:20:01
03:24:52
03:24:53
03:21:24
03:28:17
03:25:02
03:27:28

03:28:36

1155.44
1155.11

1153.41

1142.59
1140.00
1139.91
1134.74
1121.30
1114.63
1103.82

1097.82

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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JliHeBny A.M. BiHHMUSA

LLimirens B.b. - 6pat BiHHMLA
Crawko KM. -

JliHeBnuy AM. BirHmLA
LWmirens O.I. BiHHMUSA
YewwkiBcbka J1.A. BiHHWUA
Yewwukiscbka J1A. BiHHMUA
mirens B.B. BiHHMLUSA
YewukiBcbkuia B.1. BiHHMUA
LLmirens B.b. BiHHWMLS
Manacrok [.1. BiHHMUA
Boraapuyk [1.0. - BikHuL
Manacrok [.I.
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